
Monday 20 January Tools to support building your
clients menu of protection

Tuesday 21 January Enhancing protection: critical
illness and Fracture Cover
insights

Wednesday 22 January Protection strategies to
maximise client coverage

Thursday 23 January Income protection and critical
illness working together

Monday 27 January Unlock the latest benefits of
Aviva DigiCare+

Tuesday 28 January Simplifying the adviser and

Hi, 

We are thrilled to invite you to our latest individual protection webinar series
this January. 

As a valued adviser, you’ll gain access to the latest insights, tools and
strategies to support building your clients' menu of protection.

Secure your spot now and join us to kickstart your year earning up to 7.5
hours CPD.

client online journey

Wednesday 29 January Optimise client engagement

Thursday 30 January Did you know? Upskill your
knowledge

Tuesday 4 February The cost of cancer: support &
coverage

Wednesday 5 February Mental health awareness

Register for all events here

We look forward to seeing you there, 

The Aviva Protection Team

Start your year off bright with our

Menu of protection
CPD webinar series
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